Metalux
24GR LED
LED
2 '  X  4 '  L E D  T R O F F E R
Genera l  Recessed LED
Trof fer
For  Use  in  Insu la ted
Ce i l ings

5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver
(10% - 100% Dimming) (9)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADF150149
2016-05-17 07:52:40
Catalog No.	 Wt.	 Pallet
24GR-LD4-48	 20 lbs.	 24
24GR-LD4-64	 20 lbs.	 24
SHIPPING DATA
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Stock or
MTO*
Catalog Logic
Delivered
Lumens
Watts
Efficacy
(LPW)
MTO 24GR-LD4-30-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 3009 27.60 109.02
MTO 24GR-LD4-34-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 3416 32.00 106.75
Stock 24GR-LD4-38-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 3766 35.99 104.64
MTO 24GR-LD4-42-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 4249 37.31 113.88
Stock 24GR-LD4-48-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 4841 43.71 110.75
MTO 24GR-LD4-56-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 5553 51.97 106.85
Stock 24GR-LD4-64-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 6398 60.80 105.23
MTO 24GR-LD4-72-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 7174 63.7 112.66
MTO 24GR-LD4-85-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 8513 78.82 108.01
MTO 24GR-LD4-90-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 9020 85.12 105.97
*Stocked in both 3500K and 4000K. Made to order (MTO) requires a typical four week lead time.
ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA BY CATALOG NUMBER
24GRLED
ADF150149